CORRIGENDUM
For Extension of Time

F. No.: 7-62/2024-SPA Dated: 18.12.2024

Expression of Interest
For

a) Renovation/Restoration, Addition, Alteration and Interior Work of Civil &
Electrical.

b) Operation & Maintenance of electrical and mechanical services (MEP)
(including maintenance works of ICSSR Campus) on deposit mode of
work.

In continuation to Corrigendum issued vide No. 7-62/2024-SPA dt 13.12.2024 this is
to inform that the Closing date for online & offline submission of Technical Bids and
Financial Bids be read as 06.01.2025 instead of 06.01.2024 and Date & Time of Technical
Bids Opening be read as 07.01.2025 instead of 07.01.2024.

All other terms & conditions mentioned in the E.O.I will remain same.

Administrative Officer, ICSSR



